
运城市2021年城市生活饮用水安全状况信息公开情况表
	县（市区）
	公开季度
	公开频次
	公开项目（数）
	公开时间
	公开网站网址
	备注

	新绛县
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.13
	www.jiangzhou.gov.cn
	

	万荣县
	4
	4
	25
	2022.01.07
	www.sxwanrong.gov.cn
	

	稷山县
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.07
	www.jishan.gov.cn
	

	永济市
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.05
	www.yongji.gov.cn
	

	夏县
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.10
	www.sxxiaxian.gov.cn
	

	闻喜县
	4
	4
	25
	2022.01.14
	www.wenxi.gov.cn
	

	盐湖区
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.14
	www.yanhu.gov.cn
	

	河津市
	4
	4
	19
	2021.12.30
	www.sxhj.gov.cn
	

	垣曲县
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.13
	www.yuanqu.gov.cn
	

	芮城县
	4
	4
	37
	2021.12.17
	www.rcx.gov.cn
	

	平陆县
	4
	4
	45
	2022.01.14
	www.pinglu.gov.cn
	

	绛县
	4
	4
	19
	2022.01.06
	www.jiangxian.cn
	

	临猗县
	4
	4
	20
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2022.01.21
	www.sxly.gov.cn
	



